Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG MULT CONFG INV 3.3V 8SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1501CS8-3.3.pdf
In Stock
209 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $4.52
25 pcs $3.00
100 pcs $2.26
quote form to request LT1501CS8-3.3 pirce,  Linear Technology / Analog Devices
Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LT1501CS8-3.3.The price and
lead time for LT1501CS8-3.3 depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 1.8V
Voltage - Input (Max): 20V
Topology: Boost, Cuk, Flyback
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive or Negative
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Up, Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: Up to 500kHz
Current - Output: 700mA (Switch)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT1501CS8-3.3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1505CG#TR
LT
RFQ
LT1505CG#TRPBF
IC BATT CHARGER CONST I/V 28SSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1499IS
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1500CS
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1501
LT
RFQ
LT1499IS#TRPBF
IC OPAMP GP 10.5MHZ RRO 14SO
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1504ES
LT
RFQ
LT1505CG
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1505CG#PBF
IC BATT CHARGER CONST I/V 28SSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1499IS#PBF
IC OPAMP GP 10.5MHZ RRO 14SO
Linear Technology
RFQ
HMC65DRAI
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 130POS .100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
BCS-125-L-D-PE-007
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
637P10003I3T
OSC XO 100.000MHZ LVPECL SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BC-33-28N-
66.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
TXETADSANF-26.000000
OSC TCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD
Taitien
RFQ
SIT1602BC-32-30S-
66.600000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.0V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
DW-02-09-T-S-433
.025" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
CM309S-19.440MABJTR
CRYSTAL 19.4400MHZ 18PF SMD
Citizen Finedevice Co Ltd
RFQ
SIT1602BI-72-25S-
74.250000D
-40 TO 85C, 2016, 25PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-33N-
62.500000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...